



ETN116206FR2

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	11M7023	Cotter Pin	4	4 X 32 mm	
2	14M7276	Nut	2	M16	
3	14M7291	Flange Nut	8	M16	
4	14M7410	Lock Nut	1	M20	
5	24H1106	Washer	1	11/16" X 1-3/4" X 0.134"	
6	24M7051	Washer	1	21 X 37 X 3 mm	
7	AXE11885	Rod	1		
8	14M7300	Flange Nut	1	M20	
9	24M7242	Washer	1	21.400 X 42 X 5 mm	
10	26M6787	Shaft Key	1	10 X 32 mm	
11	40M7047	Snap Ring	1		
12	40M7118	Snap Ring	1		
13	HXE74630	Pulley	1		
14	JD10018	Ball Bearing	1		
14	A-6310-2RS-I	Ball Bearing	1		
14	A-6310-2RS-P	Ball Bearing	1		
15	AXE43416	Arm	1		
16	HXE74789	Bushing	2		
17	HXE98219	Jackshaft	1		

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
18	JD9268	Ball Bearing	1		
19	HXE98218	Bracket	1		
20	19M7784	Screw	4	M10 X 20	
21	24M7431	Washer	2	10.700 X 18.500 X 2.500 mm	
22	AZ100116	Safety Chain	1	L = 5	
23	T14374	Washer	2		
24	H129208	Pivot	1	SUB FOR APPL H173900	
25	H174818	Ring	1		
26	HXE13455	Pin Fastener	1		
27	HXE18869	Pin Fastener	1		
28	HXE73027	V-Belt	1	LGTH = 4157 mm	
29	Z59288	Compression Spring	1		
30	Z59291	Pointer	1		
31	HXE74661	Rod	1		
32	19M8610	Screw	2	M16 X 110	
33	24M7091	Washer	1	26 X 44 X 4 mm	
34	AH173903	Idler	1		
35	AZ64070	Ball Bearing	2		
36	AXE16429	Arm	1		

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
37	H171061	Bushing	2		
37	A-H171061	Bushing	2		
38	AA5607R	Seal	2		
39	AXE41595	Idler	1		
40	AXE64444	Pin	1	SUB FOR AXE58359	
41	Z69591	Spacer	4		
42	P46402	Snap Ring	1		
43	HXE74664	Pin	1		
44	AXE11883	Adjuster	1		
45	19M9128	Screw	2	M10 X 75	
46	L113730	Washer	1		
47	14M7400	Lock Nut	2	M10	
48	24M7032	Washer	1	31 X 45 X 5 mm	
49	19M7792	Screw	1	M16 X 30	
50	HXE86698	Bracket	1		
51	AXE55391	Support	1		
52	24M7240	Washer	2	13 X 25 X 3 mm	
53	HXE103152	Screw	4		
54	19M7786	Screw	2	M10 X 30	